FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-119-006

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

17584 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

10-1-71
8-3-72
3-24-75
8-24-82
4-30-96

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
HOPPES, ROGER E & FLIZABETH A

GLADMAN RICHIE F & BEVERLY
HOFFMAN MAURICE A & BETTY LEE
GLADMAN BEVERLY

C.F. 24.00

C.F.30.90
C.ﬁi 91,50

F. none

*Hl RRNT-34485




